36
BALLNOSE
B
A
L
L
N
O

26
AC
3
DX
20
0
CB
20
0
TBNR-250-N TBNR250N .250 .125	 ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-312-N TBNR312N .312 .156	 ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-375-N TBNR375N .375 .187	 ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-500-N TBNR500N .500 .250 ●  ●	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-625-N TBNR625N .625 .312	 ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-750-N TBNR750N .750 .375 ●  ●	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-1000-N TBNR1000N 1.000 .500	 ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-1250-N TBNR1250N 1.250 .625 ●  ●	 ●	 ●	 ●
Insert Description EDP Code Dia R
TBNR-250-P TBNR250P .250 .125 ● ●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-312-P TBNR312P .312 .156 ● ●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-375-P TBNR375P .375 .187	 ●	●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-500-P TBNR500P .500 .250 ● ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-625-P TBNR625P .625 .312	 ●	●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-750-P TBNR750P .750 .375 ● ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-875-P TBNR875P .875 .437	 ●	●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-1000-P TBNR1000P 1.000 .500 ● ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-1125-P* TBNR1125P 1.125 .562	 	 ●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-1250-P TBNR1250P 1.250 .625  ●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-1500-P TBNR1500P 1.500 .750  ●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-1625-P TBNR1625P 1.625 .812  ●	 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBNR-1750-P TBNR1750P 1.750 .875	 	 ●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-2000-P TBNR2000P 2.000 1.000  ●	 	 ●	 ●
TBNR-2500-P TBNR2500P 2.500 1.250  ●	 	 ●	 ●
TBXR-500-N TBXR500N .500 .250 ● 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBXR-625-N TBXR625N .625 .312 ● 	 ●	 ●
TBXR-750-N TBXR750N .750 .375 ● 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBXR-875-N TBXR875N .875 .437 ● 	 ●	 ●
TBXR-1000-N TBXR1000N 1.000 .500 ● 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBXR-1250-N TBXR1250N 1.250 .625 ● 	 ●	 ●
TBXR-1500-N   TBXR1500N 1.500 .750 ● 	 ●	 ●
C2
6S
GP
26

20
0
		 	 	 ●
	▲	 	 	 ●
	 	 	 	 ●
	 	 	 	 ●
	 	 	 	 ▲
	 	 	 	 ▲
TBRR-250-P TBRR250P .250 .125  ●  ● ●
TBRR-312-P TBRR312P .312 .156  ● 	 ●	 ●
TBRR-375-P TBRR375P .375 .187  ● 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBRR-500-P TBRR500P .500 .250  ● 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBRR-625-P TBRR625P .625 .312  ● 	 ●	 ●
TBRR-750-P TBRR750P .750 .375 ● ● 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBRR-875-P TBRR875P .875 .437  ● 	 ●	 ●
TBRR-1000-P TBRR1000P 1.000 .500 ● ● 	 ●	 ●	 ●
TBRR-1125-P* TBRR1125P 1.125 .562  ● 	 ●	 ●
TBRR-1250-P TBRR1250P 1.250 .625  ● 	 ●	 ●
TBRR-1500-P   TBRR1500P 1.500 .750  ● 	 ●	 ●
In an effort to improve our stock standard grade offering,
there are periodic changes.
Please see current price list for up -to- date grade offering.
Non-Ferrous

*Use in cutter for TBNR-1000P
For cutter bodies see pg. 38, 39
For cutter bodies see pg. 38, 39
For cutter bodies see pg. 38, 39
38
BALLNOSE
B
A
L
L
N
O
S
E
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench
 3/4” TBNSC-100-75WT750 TBNSC10075WT750 .750 3.000 7.500 1.000 3° Taper TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 3/4” TBNSC-100-94WT750 TBNSC10094WT750 .750 3.000 9.437 1.000 3° Taper TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 1” TBNSC-125-82WT1000 TBNSC12582WT1000 1.000 3.875 8.250 1.250 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1” TBNSC-125-94WT1000 TBNSC12594WT1000 1.000 3.875 9.437 1.250 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1-1/4” TBNSC-150-94WT1250 TBNSC15094WT1250 1.250 4.750 9.437 1.500 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1250 STBN-8 K6
 1/4” TBNS-375-40WT250 TBNS37540WT250 .250 1.375 4.000 .375 3° Taper TBNR/RR-250 STBN-1A K2
 5/16” TBNS-500-50WT312 TBNS50050WT312 .312 1.906 5.000 .500 3° Taper TBNR/RR-312 STBN-2 K3
 3/8” TBNS-500-50WT375 TBNS50050WT375 .375 1.375 5.000 .500 3° Taper TBNR/RR-375 STBN-3 K3
 1/2” TBNS-625-60WT500 TBNS62560WT500 .500 2.312 6.000 .625 3° Taper TBNR/RR-500 STBN-4 K3
	 5/8” TBNS-750-68WT625 TBNS75068WT625 .625 2.562 6.875 .750 3° Taper TBNR/RR-625 STBN-5 K3
 3/4” TBNS-100-75WT750 TBNS10075WT750 .750 3.000 7.500 1.000 3° Taper TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
	 3/4” TBNS-100-94WT750 TBNS10094WT750 .750 3.000 9.437 1.000 3° Taper TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 1” TBNS-125-82WT1000 TBNS12582WT1000 1.000 3.875 8.250 1.250 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
	 1” TBNS-125-94WT1000 TBNS12594WT1000 1.000 3.875 9.437 1.250 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1-1/4” TBNS-150-94WT1250 TBNS15094WT1250 1.250 4.750 9.437 1.500 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1250 STBN-8 K6
 1/4” TBNS-375-40WS250 TBNS37540WS250 .250 .750 4.000 .375 .225 TBNR/RR-250 STBN-1A K2
 5/16” TBNS-375-40WS312 TBNS37540WS312 .312 .750 4.000 .375 .281 TBNR/RR-312 STBN-2 K3
 3/8” TBNS-500-35WS375 TBNS50035WS375 .375 1.344 3.562 .500 .355 TBNR/RR-375 STBN-3 K3
 1/2” TBNS-500-35WS500 TBNS50035WS500 .500 1.250 3.562 .500 .470 TBNR/RR-500 STBN-4 K3
	1/2” TBNS-500-50WS500 TBNS50050WS500 .500 1.250 5.000 .500 .470 TBNR/RR-500 STBN-4 K3
 5/8” TBNS-625-55WS625 TBNS62555WS625 .625 1.375 5.500 .625 .551 TBNR/RR-625 STBN-5 K3
	5/8” TBNS-625-62WS625 TBNS62562WS625 .625 2.000 6.281 .625 .551 TBNR/RR-625 STBN-5 K3
 3/4” TBNS-750-45WS750 TBNS75045WS750 .750 1.750 4.500 .750 .690 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
	3/4” TBNS-750-62WS750 TBNS75062WS750 .750 1.750 6.281 .750 .690 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 3/4” TBNS-750-67WS750 TBNS75067WS750 .750 2.375 6.750 .750 .690 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 3/4” TBNS-750-82WS750 TBNS75082WS750 .750 2.375 8.250 .750 .690 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 7/8” TBNS-100-62WS875 TBNS10062WS875 .875 1.750 6.281 1.000 .794 TBNR/RR-875 STBN-7 K5
 1” TBNS-100-62WS1000 TBNS10062WS1000 1.000 1.750 6.281 1.000 .906 TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1” TBNS-100-75WS1000 TBNS10075WS1000 1.000 2.750 7.500 1.000 .906 TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1” TBNS-100-90WS1000 TBNS10090WS1000 1.000 3.125 9.062 1.000 .906 TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1-1/4” TBNS-125-10WS1250 TBNS12510WS1250 1.250 3.875 10.000 1.250 1.125 TBNR/RR-1250 STBN-8 K6
 1-1/2” TBNS-150-12WS1500 TBNS15012WS1500 1.500 4.000 12.000 1.500 1.375 TBNR/RR-1500 STBN-8 K6
 1-5/8” TBNS-162-12WS1625 TBNS16212WS1625 1.625 4.000 12.000 1.625 1.375 TBNR/RR-1625 STBN-9 K7
 1-3/4” TBNS-175-14WS1750 TBNS17514WS1750 1.750 5.000 14.000 1.750 1.500 TBNR/RR-1750 STBN-9 K7
 2” TBNS-200-16WS2000 TBNS20016WS2000 2.000 6.000 16.000 2.000 1.625 TBNR/RR-2000 STBN-10 K8
 2-1/2” TBNS-250-16WS2500 TBNS25016WS2500 2.500 6.000 16.000 2.500 2.125 TBNR/RR-2500 STBN-10 K8
Available in Steel, Carbide Cored & Heavy Metal.
	 5/8” TBNC-750-68WT625 TBNC75068WT625 .625 2.562 6.875 .750 3° Taper TBNR/RR-625 STBN-5 K3
 3/4” TBNC-100-75WT750 TBNC10075WT750 .750 3.000 7.500 1.000 3° Taper TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
	 3/4” TBNC-100-94WT750 TBNC10094WT750 .750 3.000 9.437 1.000 3° Taper TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 1” TBNC-125-82WT1000 TBNC12582WT1000 1.000 3.875 8.250 1.250 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
	 1” TBNC-125-94WT1000 TBNC12594WT1000 1.000 3.875 9.437 1.250 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1-1/4” TBNC-150-94WT1250 TBNC15094WT1250 1.250 4.750 9.437 1.500 3° Taper TBNR/RR-1250 STBN-8 K6
Carbide Cored Shank
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench
D DN DS
E
L
D DN DS
E
L
D DN DS
E
L
BALL NOSE
TBNS-WT
Tapered neck holders (Inch) w/coolant port
Tapered neck holders (Inch) without coolant port
TBNC-WT
Tapered neck holders (Inch) without coolant port
TBNS-WS
Straight neck holders (Inch) w/coolant port
Straight neck holders (Inch) without coolant port
 3/4” TBNSC-750-45WS750 TBNSC75045WS750 .750 1.750 6.750 .750 .690 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 3/4” TBNSC-750-67WS750 TBNSC75067WS750 .750 2.375 6.750 .750 .690 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 1” TBNSC-100-62WS1000 TBNSC10062WS1000 1.000 1.750 6.281 1.000 .906 TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
	1” TBNSC-100-75WS1000 TBNSC10075WS1000 1.000 2.750 7.500 1.000 .906 TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1-1/4” TBNSC-125-10WS1250 TBNSC12510WS1250 1.250 3.850 10.000 1.250 1.142 TBNR/RR-1250 STBN-8 K6
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench
Available in Steel, Carbide Cored & Heavy Metal.
39
BALLNOSE

ZS
26
S
ZS
26
AC
3
DX
20
0
CB
20
0
 1/2” TBNC-500-35WS500 TBNC50035WS500 .500 1.250 3.562 .500 .470 TBNR/RR-500 STBN-4 K3
	1/2” TBNC-500-50WS500 TBNC50050WS500 .500 1.250 5.000 .500 .470 TBNR/RR-500 STBN-4 K3
 5/8” TBNC-625-55WS625 TBNC62555WS625 .625 1.375 5.500 .625 .551 TBNR/RR-625 STBN-5 K3
	5/8” TBNC-625-62WS625 TBNC62562WS625 .625 2.000 6.281 .625 .551 TBNR/RR-625 STBN-5 K3
 3/4” TBNC-750-45WS750 TBNC75045WS750 .750 1.750 4.500 .750 .709 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
	3/4” TBNC-750-62WS750 TBNC75062WS750 .750 1.750 6.281 .750 .709 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 3/4” TBNC-750-67WS750 TBNC75067WS750 .750 2.375 6.750 .750 .709 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
	3/4” TBNC-750-82WS750 TBNC75082WS750 .750 2.375 8.250 .750 .709 TBNR/RR-750 STBN-6 K4
 7/8” TBNC-100-62WS875 TBNC10062WS875 .875 2.375 6.281 1.000 .810 TBNR/RR-875 STBN-7 K5
	1” TBNC-100-62WS1000 TBNC10062WS1000 1.000 1.750 6.281 1.000 .906 TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1” TBNC-100-75WS1000 TBNC10075WS1000 1.000 2.750 7.500 1.000 .906 TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
	1” TBNC-100-90WS1000 TBNC10090WS1000 1.000 3.125 9.062 1.000 .906 TBNR/RR-1000 STBN-7 K5
 1-1/4” TBNC-125-10WS1250 TBNC12510WS1250 1.250 3.875 10.000 1.250 1.125 TBNR/RR-1250 STBN-8 K6
	1-1/2” TBNC-150-12WS1500 TBNC15012WS1500 1.500 4.000 12.000 1.500 1.375 TBNR/RR-1500 STBN-8 K6
 1-5/8” TBNC-162-12WS1625 TBNC16212WS1625 1.625 4.000 12.000 1.625 1.375 TBNR/RR-1625 STBN-9 K7
	1-3/4” TBNC-175-14WS1750  TBNC17514WS1750 1.750 5.000 14.000 1.750 1.500 TBNR/RR-1750 STBN-9 K7
 2” TBNC-200-16WS2000 TBNC20016WS2000 2.000 6.000 16.000 2.000 1.625 TBNR/RR-2000 STBN-10 K8
	2-1/2” TBNC-250-16WS2500 TBNC25016WS2500 2.500 6.000 16.000 2.500 2.125 TBNR/RR-2500 STBN-10 K8
Carbide Cored Shank
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench
*CBN tipped inserts must run in machine with head tilted at 5° minimum
TBNR-10M-N TBNR10MN 10,0 5,0 ●  ●	●
TBNR-12M-N TBNR12MN 12,0 6,0 ●  ●	●	●
TBNR-16M-N TBNR16MN 16,0 8,0	 ●	 	 ●	●
TBNR-20M-N TBNR20MN 20,0 10,0 ●  ●	●	●
TBNR-25M-N TBNR25MN 25,0 12,5	 ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBNR-30M-N TBNR30MN 30,0 15,0 ●  ●	●
TBNR-32M-N TBNR32MN 32,0 16,0 ●  ●	●
TBNR-8M-P TBNR8MP 8,0 4,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●
TBNR-10M-P TBNR10MP 10,0 5,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●
TBNR-12M-P TBNR12MP 12,0 6,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBNR-16M-P TBNR16MP 16,0 8,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●
TBNR-20M-P TBNR20MP 20,0 10,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBNR-25M-P TBNR25MP 25,0 12,5 ● ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBNR-30M-P TBNR30MP 30,0 15,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●
TBNR-32M-P TBNR32MP 32,0 16,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●
TBNR-40M-P TBNR40MP 40,0 20,0  ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBNR-50M-P TBNR50MP 50,0 25,0  ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBNR-65M-P TBNR65MP 65,0 32,5  ●	 	 ●	●
Cutter: TBNSC/TBNS/TBNC
C2
6S
GP
26
ZS
26
S
ZS
26
AC
3
DX
20
0
CB
20
0
Insert Description EDP Code Dia R
Insert Description EDP Code Dia R
TBXR-16M-N TBXR16MN 16,0 8,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●
TBXR-20M-N TBXR20MN 20,0 10,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBXR-25M-N TBXR25MN 25,0 12,5 ● ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBXR-30M-N TBXR30MN 30,0 15,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●
TBXR-32M-N TBXR32MN 32,0 16,0 ● ●	 	 ●	●
TBXR-40M-N TBXR40MN 40,0 20,0  ●	 	 ●	●	●
Cutter: TBNSC/TBNS/TBNC
C2
6S
GP

BALLNOSE
B
A
L
L
N
O
S
E
		 	 	 ●
	▲	 	 	 ●
	 	 	 	 ●
	 	 	 	 ●
	 	 	 	 ▲	 	 ●
	 	 	 	 ▲	 ●
 16mm TBNSC-20M-175WT16 TBNSC20M175WT16 16,0 60,0 175,0 20,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-16M STBN-5 K3
 20mm TBNSC-25M-200WT20 TBNSC25M200WT20 20,0 80,0 200,0 25,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
 25mm TBNSC-32M-225WT25 TBNSC32M225WT25 25,0 100,0 225,0 32,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
	30mm TBNSC-40M-225WT30 TBNSC40M225WT30 30,0 120,0 225,0 40,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-30M STBN-8 K6
 32mm TBNSC-40M-225WT32 TBNSC40M225WT32 32,0 120,0 225,0 40,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-32M STBN-8 K6
 8mm TBNS-10M-125WT8 TBNS10M125WT8 8,0 35,0 125,0 10,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-8M STBN-2 K3
 10mm TBNS-12M-125WT10 TBNS12M125WT10 10,0 35,0 125,0 12,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-10M STBN-3 K3
 12mm TBNS-16M-160WT12 TBNS16M160WT12 12,0 60,0 160,0 16,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-12M STBN-4 K3
 16mm TBNS-20M-180WT16 TBNS20M180WT16 16,0 60,0 180,0 20,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-16M STBN-5 K3
	20mm TBNS-25M-190WT20 TBNS25M190WT20 20,0 80,0 190,0 25,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
 20mm TBNS-25M-230WT20 TBNS25M230WT20 20,0 80,0 230,0 25,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
	25mm TBNS-32M-210WT25 TBNS32M210WT25 25,0 100,0 210,0 32,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
 25mm TBNS-32M-240WT25 TBNS32M240WT25 25,0 100,0 240,0 32,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
	30mm TBNS-40M-250WT30 TBNS40M250WT30 30,0 120,0 250,0 40,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-30M STBN-8 K6
 32mm TBNS-40M-250WT32 TBNS40M250WT32 32,0 120,0 250,0 40,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-32M STBN-8 K6
 16mm TBNC-20M-180WT16 TBNC20M180WT16 16,0 60,0 180,0 20,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-16M STBN-5 K3
 20mm TBNC-25M-190WT20 TBNC25M190WT20 20,0 80,0 190,0 25,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
 20mm TBNC-25M-230WT20 TBNC25M230WT20 20,0 80,0 230,0 25,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
 25mm TBNC-32M-210WT25 TBNC32M210WT25 25,0 100,0 210,0 32,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
 25mm TBNC-32M-240WT25 TBNC32M240WT25 25,0 100,0 240,0 32,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
 30mm TBNC-40M-250WT30 TBNC40M250WT30 30,0 120,0 250,0 40,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-30M STBN-8 K6
 32mm TBNC-40M-250WT32 TBNC40M250WT32 32,0 120,0 250,0 40,0 3° Taper TBNR/RR-32M STBN-8 K6
Carbide Cored Shank
Available in Steel, Carbide Cored & Heavy Metal.
TBRR-8M-P TBRR8MP 8,0 4,0 ●	 	 ●	●
TBRR-10M-P TBRR10MP 10,0 5,0 ●	 	 ●	●
TBRR-12M-P TBRR12MP 12,0 6,0	 ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBRR-16M-P TBRR16MP 16,0 8,0 ●	 	 ●	●
TBRR-20M-P TBRR20MP 20,0 10,0	 ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBRR-25M-P TBRR25MP 25,0 12,5 ●	 	 ●	●	●
TBRR-30M-P TBRR30MP 30,0 15,0	 ●	 	 ●	●
TBRR-32M-P TBRR32MP 32,0 16,0 ●	 	 ●	●
Cutter: TBNSC/TBNS/TBNC
C2
6S
GP

TBNC-WT
Tapered Neck Holder (METRIC) without coolant port
●	High performance choice in optimal conditions.
▲	Recommended grade under general conditions.
Tapered Neck Holder (METRIC) without coolant port
41
BALLNOSE
B
A
L
L
N
O
S
E
 12mm TBNC-12M-130WS12 TBNC12M130WS12 12,0 36,0 130,0 12,0 10,5 TBNR/RR-12M STBN-4 K3
 12mm TBNC-12M-150WS12 TBNC12M150WS12 12,0 46,0 150,0 12,0 10,5 TBNR/RR-12M STBN-4 K3
	16mm TBNC-16M-140WS16 TBNC16M140WS16 16,0 36,0 140,0 16,0 14,0 TBNR/RR-16M STBN-5 K3
 16mm TBNC-16M-160WS16 TBNC16M160WS16 16,0 36,0 160,0 16,0 14,0 TBNR/RR-16M STBN-5 K3
	20mm TBNC-20M-160WS20 TBNC20M160WS20 20,0 45,0 160,0 20,0 18,0 TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
 20mm TBNC-20M-175WS20 TBNC20M175WS20 20,0 45,0 175,0 20,0 18,0 TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
	25mm TBNC-25M-160WS25 TBNC25M160WS25 25,0 45,0 160,0 25,0 23,0 TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
 25mm TBNC-25M-190WS25 TBNC25M190WS25 25,0 70,0 190,0 25,0 23,0 TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
 30mm TBNC-30M-175WS30 TBNC30M175WS30 30,0 56,0 175,0 30,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-30M STBN-8 K6
 30mm TBNC-30M-210WS30 TBNC30M210WS30 30,0 80,0 210,0 30,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-30M STBN-8 K6
 32mm TBNC-32M-175WS32 TBNC32M175WS32 32,0 56,0 175,0 32,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-32M STBN-8 K6
 32mm TBNC-32M-210WS32 TBNC32M210WS32 32,0 80,0 210,0 32,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-32M STBN-8 K6
 20mm TBNSC-20M-175WS20 TBNSC20M175WS20 20,0 45,0 175,0 20,0 18,0 TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
 25mm TBNSC-25M-190WS25 TBNSC25M190WS25 25,0 70,0 190,0 25,0 23,0 TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
 32mm TBNSC-32M-210WS32 TBNSC32M210WS32 32,0 80,0 210,0 32,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-32M STBN-8 K6
 8mm TBNS-8M-100WS8 TBNS8M100WS8 8,0 19,0 100,0 8,0 7,5 TBNR/RR-8M STBN-2 K3
 10mm TBNS-10M-100WS10 TBNS10M100WS10 10,0 19,0 100,0 10,0 9,0 TBNR/RR-10M STBN-3 K3
 12mm TBNS-12M-130WS12 TBNS12M130WS12 12,0 36,0 130,0 12,0 10,5 TBNR/RR-12M STBN-4 K3
 12mm TBNS-12M-150WS12 TBNS12M150WS12 12,0 46,0 150,0 12,0 10,5 TBNR/RR-12M STBN-4 K3
	16mm TBNS-16M-140WS16 TBNS16M140WS16 16,0 36,0 140,0 16,0 14,0 TBNR/RR-16M STBN-5 K3
 16mm TBNS-16M-160WS16 TBNS16M160WS16 16,0 36,0 160,0 16,0 14,0 TBNR/RR-16M STBN-5 K3
	20mm TBNS-20M-160WS20 TBNS20M160WS20 20,0 45,0 160,0 20,0 18,0 TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
 20mm TBNS-20M-175WS20 TBNS20M175WS20 20,0 45,0 175,0 20,0 18,0 TBNR/RR-20M STBN-6 K4
	25mm TBNS-25M-160WS25 TBNS25M160WS25 25,0 45,0 160,0 25,0 23,0 TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
 25mm TBNS-25M-190WS25 TBNS25M190WS25 25,0 70,0 190,0 25,0 23,0 TBNR/RR-25M STBN-7 K5
 30mm TBNS-30M-175WS30 TBNS30M175WS30 30,0 56,0 175,0 30,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-30M STBN-8 K6
 30mm TBNS-30M-210WS30 TBNS30M210WS30 30,0 80,0 210,0 30,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-30M STBN-8 K6
 32mm TBNS-32M-175WS32 TBNS32M175WS32 32,0 56,0 175,0 32,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-32M STBN-8 K6
 32mm TBNS-32M-210WS32 TBNS32M210WS32 32,0 80,0 210,0 32,0 27,2 TBNR/RR-32M STBN-8 K6
 40mm TBNS-40M-305WS40 TBNS40M305WS40 40,0 101,0 305,0 32,0 35,0 TBNR/RR-40M STBN-8 K6
 50mm TBNS-50M-406WS50 TBNS50M406WS50 50,0 152,0 406,0 50,0 41,0 TBNR/RR-50M STBN-10 K8
 65mm TBNS-65M-406WS65 TBNS65M406WS65 65,0 152,0 406,0 65,0 54,0 TBNR/RR-65M STBN-10 K8
Carbide Cored Shank
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench
 Size Description EDP Code  D E L        DS DN Insert Screw Wrench